Fangauswertung Waschbar Tandem Cup -Innensee- am 15.09.2024

Block A

N o o BAWN

Block B
8
9
10
11

12

13
14

Team

T - Frihauf - Oderwerft

T - Hafki + Keo

T - Menze + Biittner
T - Angelfreunde Il
T - Waschbar

T - Stinder

T - Birke + Schapke

Team

T - Bargenda

T - Brassenklatscher
T - Larson

T - Angelfreunde |

T - Geller + Goritz
T- Willi + Jorg
T - Waller

Gewicht

9,5100
3,5300
4,6600
0,8800
3,4000
2,6000
4,0400

Gewicht

1,9200
5,3000
4,9500
1,2200

8,3400
5,0200
5,8000

Platzierung

1
4
2
7
5
6
3
Platzierung

6

3
5
7
1
4
2



